
Boys Track Records

100 Mike Wiesen 1976

Scott Poehling 1979

Mark Mendlik 1989

Steve Fitzgerald 1989

200 Mark Mendlik 1979

Thom Mendlik 1986

Steve Fitzgerald 1989

400 Scott Poehling 1976 49.0

800 Scott Poehling 1976 1:51.5

1600 Scott Poehling 1976 4:19.1

3200 Brad Ortmeier 1982 9:36.0

110HH/100LH Bob Perry 1967 14.7

300IH/LH Ed Brohimer 1982 40.3

LJ Greg Rump 1970 22'1.75

TJ Mark Iossi 1979 44'9

HJ Ed Korth 1983 6'7.25

PV Ross Mlnarik 2001 14'2

SP Mark Evert 1983 55'10.5

Disc Brad Ottis 1990 162'6

4x100 Riley Gross 2009

Christian Victor

Josh Boggs

Nick Lambrecht

4x400 Tom Theirolf 1971

Mike Jaworski

Bob Bloom

Rick Vandercamp

4x800 Adam Henderson 1995

Tom Uhlik

Brandon Weitzel

T.J. Micek

8:10.5

3:29.3

44.46

11.0

22.7


